24 Volt Rev 1.4 vicorpower.com
Page 3 of 18 02/2015 800 927.9474
PI31xx-01-HVIZ
Order Information
Part Number VIN VOUT IOUT Max Package
Transport
Media
PI3109-01-HVIZ 18 – 36V 5V 10A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
PI3106-01-HVIZ 18 – 36V 12V 4.2A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
Also Available
PI3101-00-HVIZ 36 – 75V 3.3V 18A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
PI3105-00-HVIZ 36 – 75V 12V 5A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
PI3110-01-HVIZ 41 – 57V 18V 3.3A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
PI3109-00-HVMZ 16 – 50V 5V 10A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
PI3106-00-HVMZ 16 – 50V 12V 4.2A 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
PI3111-00-HVMZ 16 – 50V 15V 3.33 0.87” x 0.65” x 0.265” TRAY
24 Volt Rev 1.4 vicorpower.com
Page 4 of 18 02/2015 800 927.9474
PI31xx-01-HVIZ
Absolute Maximum Ratings